Labour Welfare Fund 31.00 217.00

GROSS EARNINGS 74,903.00 403,386.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 2,043.00 13,516.00

NET PAY : 71,015.00

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

Internet Allowance 1845.00 8965.00

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 1845.00 8965.00

NET TRANSFER : 72,860.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Seventy-Two Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.